Our Details
About Us
Table of Contents
Oral Care Products
Confident Care Treated Oraswabs
Confident Care Treated Oraswabs are impregnated with a specially compounded paste
that includes Bicarbonate of Soda.
Note: No Sodium Lauryl Sulphate is used in our formula.

Quilted Pillow Protectors
100 gsm , Microfibre Fabric Cover with Zip Closure
Size: Standard 46 x 72cm    Order Code: XPPZMF
Size: King Size 52 x 92cm    Order Code: XPPZMF-K
Non Woven Pillow Protectors with Zip Closure - Pack of 2
Size: Standard 48 x 74cm    Order Code: XPSP
Size: King Size 53 x 93cm    Order Code: XPSP-K
Quilts & Protectors
Fitted Quilted Mattress Protector
100% Microfibre Fabric Cover. Minimal shrinkage involved which will keep your
protector in shape on the Mattress.
Size: Single   90 x 190cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-S - FIT
Size: Double  137 x 190cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-D - FIT
Size: Queen  152 x 203cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-Q - FIT
Size: King  182 x 203cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-K - FIT
Size: King Single 104 x 203cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-KS - FIT
Quilted Mattress Protector with Corner Straps
100% Microfibre Fabric Cover. Minimal shrinkage involved which will keep your
protector in shape on the Mattress.
Size: Single   90 x 190cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-S
Size: Double  137 x 190cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-D
Size: Queen  152 x 203cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-Q
Size: King  182 x 203cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-K
Size: King Single 104 x 203cm    Order Code: XBMPMF-KS
Pearl Excel 50 % Combed Cotton 50% Polyester Sheeting - White
Size:  Single   180 x 300cm    Order Code: XB830PH
Size: Queen  249 x 300cm    Order Code: XB430PH
Size: King  284 x 300cm    Order Code: XB230PH
Size: Pillowcase 50 x 78 x 14cm   Order Code: XB160PHSM
Size: Large P/C 80 x 52 x 20cm   Order Code: XB160PH
Drycare™ Knitted Fitted Bottom Sheet
50% Cotton / 50% Polyester Knitted Fitted Bottom Sheet
Helps to prevent friction and shear on the skin. Launders quicker and cleaner than
regular sheets. Does not require ironing. Soft and durable fabric.
Size: Single  90 x 215cm    Order Code: XKNIT-S-W
Coloured Sheeting - 50% Carded Cotton 50% Polyester VAT Dyed
Our Carded Sheeting range is available in Navy Blue, Mushroom, Charcoal Grey and
White.
Size: Single Flat 180 x 290cm  Order Code: XB829PC-N/MSH/CHA/W
Size: Single Fitted 91 x 188 x 33cm Order Code: XB827PC-FIT-N/MSH/CHA/W
Size:  Pillowcase 50 x 78 x 14cm Order Code: XC160PC-N/MSH/CHA/W
Sheeting
Satin Stripe Sheeting Top Sheets, & Pillowcases 50 % Combed Cotton 50% Polyester
Available in 10mm or 20mm Stripe
Size:  Single   180 x 290cm    Order Code: XB829SS
Size: Queen  249 x 290cm    Order Code: XB429SS
Size: King  284 x 290cm    Order Code: XB229SS
Size: Pillowcase 50 x 78 x 14cm   Order Code: XB160SS
Please note: Doona Covers Also available
Pearl Excel  75% Combed Cotton 25% Polyester Sheeting - White
Size:  Single   180 x 300cm    Order Code: XB830PQ
Size: Queen  249 x 300cm    Order Code: XB430PQ
Size: King  284 x 300cm    Order Code: XB230PQ
Size: Pillowcase 50 x 78 x 14cm   Order Code: XB160PQSM
Fire Retardant 100% Polyester Blanket  - Single
Fire retardant tested to meet AS2755.1-1985
340gsm
Dries quicker than traditional Celloweave Blankets